
 

 

Escorts World School Year 2024-25 

Multiple Choice Question Test (Classes IX & X)    

 
Day  Date IX X XI(S) XI(C) XI(H) XII(S) XII(C) XII(H) 

Wednesday 22/05/24 Hindi Hindi English English English English English English 

Friday 24/05/24 Maths Maths Physics Account Psychology Physics Accounts Psychology 

Saturday 25/05/24 Computer Computer Bio./Maths Economics Economics Chemistry B. St. History  

Monday 27/05/24 Science Science Chemistry B. St. History Bio./Maths Economics Economics 

Tuesday  28/05/24 S. St. S. St. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 5th Sub. 5th Sub. 5th Sub. 

Wednesday  29/05/24 English English 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 

           P.T.M.: 31.05.2024     Showing of Papers to the students:    

 

Periodic Assessment – I 

(Classes I & II) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              

           P.T.M: 27/07/2024                                                                

Unit -I 

Class III to XII 

(Classes III – VIII) 

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII 

Monday 15/07/2024 Hindi Maths English Hindi Maths English 

Tuesday 16/07/2024 Maths English Hindi English English S. St. 

Thursday 18/07/2024 English Science Maths Maths S. St. Science 

Friday 19/07/2024 S. St. Hindi S. St. S. St. Sanskrit Maths 

Saturday 20/07/2024 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

Monday 22/07/2024 G.K. / Art G.K. / Art G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. 

Tuesday 23/07/2024 Science S. St. Science Science Hindi Hindi 

Wednesday 24/07/2024 ------ ------ Sanskrit Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit 

      P.T.M:  27/07/2024                                                                        Showing of Papers to the students:   :26/07/2024  
 

 

 (Class IX To XII) 

Day  Date IX X XI(S) XI(C) XI(H) XII(S) XII(C) XII(H) 

Monday 15/07/2024 Hindi Hindi Chemistry B. St. History Bio./Maths Economics Economics 

Tuesday 16/07/2024 Computer Computer Physics Account Psychology 5th Sub. 5th Sub. 5th Sub. 

Thursday 18/07/2024 Maths Maths Bio./Maths Economics Economics Chemistry B. St. History 

Friday 19/07/2024 English English English English English Physics Accounts Psychology 

Saturday 20/07/2024 S. St. S. St. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 

Monday 22/07/2024 Science Science 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject English English English 
 

 
             P.T.M.: 27/07/2024                       Showing of Papers to the students:   26/07/2024 

 

 

 

Day Date Subject 

Monday 15/07/2024 G.K. / Art 

Tuesday 16/07/2024 Maths 

Thursday 18/07/2024 English 

Friday 19/07/2024 Hindi 

Saturday 20/07/2024 E.V. S 

Monday 22/07/2024 Computer 



Half Yearly 

Test Schedule Pre-Primary (Unit I) 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
Monday 09-09-2024 Art 

Tuesday 10-09-2024 Maths Written / Oral 

Wednesday 11-09-2024 E.V.S Written / Oral 

Thursday 12-09-2024 English Written / Oral 

Friday 13-09-2024 Hindi Written / Oral 

       

            P.T.M.: 21/09/2024      
 

Periodic Assessment – II (Classes I & II) 
 

Day Date Subject 

Monday 23-09-2024 G.K. / Art 

Tuesday 24-09-2024 Maths 

Wednesday 25-09-2024 English 

Thursday 26-09-2024 Hindi 

Friday 27-09-2024 E.V. S 

Saturday 28-09-2024 Computer 

         

              P.T.M.: 19/10/2024 (With Report Card)                           

 (Classes III – VIII) 

P.T.M.: 19/10/2024(With Report Card)    Showing of Papers to the students:  12/10/2024  
 

(Classes IX & XII) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           P.T.M.:  19/10/2024(With Report Card)   Showing of Papers to the students:12/10/2024    
 

 

 

Second Term Pre - Primary 
  

Day Date Subject 

Monday 09-12-2024 E.V.S Oral / Written 

Tuesday 10-12-2024 Hindi Oral / Written 

Wednesday 11-12-2024 English Oral / Written  

Thursday 12-12-2024 Maths Oral / Written 

Friday 13-12-2024 Art / Craft 
 

           P.T.M.:24/12/2024                              
 

 

 

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII 
Monday 23-09-2024   G.K. / Art G.K. / Art G.K. / Art G.K. / Art 

Wednesday 25-09-2024 Hindi Maths English Maths Maths English 

Friday 27-09-2024 Computer Computer Computer S. St. S. St. S. St. 

Monday 30-09-2024 Maths Science Maths English Science Maths 

Thursday  03-10-2024 Science S. St. Science Hindi Hindi Computer 
Saturday 05-10-2024 S. St. English Hindi Computer English Science 

    Monday 07-10-2024 English Hindi S. St. Science Computer Hindi 

Tuesday 08-10-2024 G.K. / Art G.K. / Art Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit 

Day Date IX X XI(S) XI(C) XI(H) XII(S) XII(C) XII(H) 

Monday 23-09-2024 English English English English English Bio./Maths Economics Economics 

Wednesday 25-09-2024 Maths S. St. 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject English English English 

Friday 27-09-2024 Hindi Hindi Bio./Maths Account Psychology 5th Sub. 5th Sub. 5th Sub. 

Monday 30-09-2024 Science Maths Chemistry B. St. History Physics Accounts Psychology 

Thursday 03-10-2024 S. St. Science Physics Economics Economics Chemistry B. St. History 

Saturday 05-10-2024 Computer Computer P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 



 

 

Periodic Assessment – III (Classes I & II) 
 

Day Date Subject 

Monday 16-12-2024 G.K. / Art 

Tuesday 17-12-2024 Maths 

Wednesday 18-12-2024 English 

Thursday 19-12-2024 Hindi 

Friday 20-12-2024 Computer 

Saturday 21-12-2024 E.V. S 
 

           P.T.M.:  24/12/2024      
 

Periodic Assessment – II -Unit -II (Classes III – VIII) 

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII 

Monday 16-12-2024 Maths Maths Maths Maths Hindi S. St. 

Tuesday 17-12-2024 Hindi English Hindi Science English Hindi 

Wednesday 18-12-2024 English Hindi English English Maths English 

Thursday 19-12-2024 Computer Computer Computer / G.K. Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit 

Friday 20-12-2024 S. St. Science S. St. Computer / G.K. Computer / G.K. Computer / G.K. 

Saturday 21-12-2024 G.K. G.K. Sanskrit Hindi S. St. Science  

Monday 23-12-2024 Science S. St. Science S. St. Science  Maths 
 

           P.T.M.:  Class III TO V:  28/12/2024            Showing of Papers to the students (Class III to VIII): 28/12/2024 

                          Class VI TO VIII:  30/12/2024          
Periodic Assessment – II- Unit - II (Classes IX & XI) 

Day Date IX XI (S) XI (C) XI (H) 
Monday 16-12-2024 Maths Maths / Bio. Economics Economics  

Tuesday 17-12-2024 Computer P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 

Wednesday 18-12-2024 Hindi Physics Accountancy Psychology  

Thursday 19-12-2024 English English English English 

Friday 20-12-2024 Science 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject 

Saturday 21-12-2024 S. St. Chemistry B. St. History  

           P.T.M.: 30/12/2024              Showing of Papers to the students (Class IX & XI): 28/12/2024   
Pre –Pre-Board Exam (Classes X & XII) 

 

Day Date X XII (S) XII (C) XII (H) 
Monday 07-12-2024 Maths Maths / Bio. Economics Economics 
Tuesday 09-12-2024 Hindi Physics Accounts Psychology 

Wednesday 11-12-2024 English English English English 

Thursday 13-12-2024 S. St. 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject 

Friday 14-12-2024 Computer P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 

Saturday 16-12-2024 Science Chemistry B. St. History  

           P.T.M.:21/12/2024                                            Showing of Papers to the students:20/12/2024    

Pre-Board Exam – I (Classes X & XII) 

Day Date X XII (S) XII (C) XII (H) 

Thursday 26/12/2024 Maths Maths / Bio. Economics Economics 

Saturday 28/12/2024 Science Physics Accounts Psychology 

Monday 30/12/2024 S. St. Chemistry B. St. History  

 

            Marks will be send in the group on 4th Jan 2025                                                                                           



 

 

Pre-Board Exam – I I (Classes X & XII) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

                  P.T.M:                                                              Showing of Papers to the students:    
Third Term Pre - Primary 

  

Day Date Subject 

Monday 03-03-2025 E.V.S Oral / Written 

Tuesday 04-03-2025 Hindi Oral / Written 

Wednesday 05-03-2025 English Oral / Written  

Thursday 06-03-2025 Maths Oral / Written 

Friday 07-03-2025 Art / Craft 
 

           P.T.M.:22/03/2025                             
 

 

Periodic Assessment – III-Final Exam. (Classes I & II) 
Day  Date Subject 

Monday 03-03-2025 G.K. / Art 

Wednesday 05-03-2025 Maths 

Friday 07-03-2025 English 

Saturday 08-03-2025 Computer 
Monday 10-03-2025 E.V. S 

Wednesday 12-03-2025 Hindi 

            P.T.M: 22/03/2025       

Final Exam.  (Classes III – VIII) 

Day  Date III IV V VI VII VIII 

Monday 03-03-2025 Maths Maths Maths Maths S. St. S. St. 

Wednesday 05-03-2025 Hindi English Hindi Science English Hindi 

Friday 07-03-2025 English Hindi English English Maths English 

Saturday 08-03-2025 G.K. G.K. Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit 

Monday 10-03-2025 S. St. Science S. St. S. St. Science  Maths 

Wednesday 12-03-2025 Science S. St. Science Hindi Hindi Science 

Thursday 13-03-2025 Computer Computer Computer / 

G.K. 

Computer / 

G.K. 

Computer / 

G.K. 

Computer / 

G.K. 

            P.T.M: 22/03/2025      Showing of Papers to the students:   17/03/20215 
 

Final Exam.  (Classes IX – XI) 

Day  Date IX XI (S) XI (C) XI (H) 
Monday 03-03-2025 Maths English English English 

Wednesday 05-03-2025 S. St. 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject 

Friday 07-03-2025 English Maths / Bio. Economics Economics 

Saturday 08-03-2025 Computer P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 

Monday 10-03-2025 Hindi Physics Accounts Psychology 

Wednesday 12-03-2025 Science Chemistry B. St. History 

                   P.T.M: 22/03/2025                                       Showing of Papers to the students: 17/03/2025 

Day Date X XII (S) XII (C) XII (H) 

Monday 06-01-2025 Maths English English English 

Wednesday 08-01-2025 Hindi P. Ed. P. Ed. P. Ed. 

Friday 10-01-2025 English Maths / Bio. Economics Economics 

Saturday 11-01-2025 Computer 5th Subject 5th Subject 5th Subject 

Monday 13-01-2025 S. St. Physics Accounts Psychology 

Wednesday 15-01-2025 Science Chemistry B. St. History 


